Position

Sr computer lab tech

Comp lab supervisor

Its support specialist

Srinstruct comp lab tech

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Instructor non credit

Instructor coll day

Other Positions Held Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Total Wages

$112,018

$104,764

$88,992

$87,524

$10,866

$6,603

$5,352

$5,290

$4,451

$4,307

$4,107

$4,007

$3,797

$3,792

$3,465

$3,428

$2,370

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,176

$27,039

$24,061

$28,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

Student Computer
Center

$1,774

$924

$506

$374

$0

$0

$0

$0



