Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr computer lab tech	Instructor non credit	Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$112,018	\$33,176
Comp lab supervisor		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$104,764	\$27,039
Its support specialist		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$88,992	\$24,061
Sr instruct comp lab tech	Instructor coll day	Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$87,524	\$28,000
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$10,866	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$6,603	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$5,352	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$5,290	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$4,451	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$4,307	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$4,107	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$4,007	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$3,797	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$3,792	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$3,465	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$3,428	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$2,370	\$0

Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$1,774	\$0
Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$924	\$0
Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$506	\$0
Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Student Computer Center	\$374	\$0